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U-19 Championship
2024/25 26th round, Match #204

Friday, 25.04.2025, 14:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 26°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

31 Pirozhok Danylo
7 Kozyr Sviatoslav
39 Sukhomlyn Nikita
28 Khodak Nikita
14 Markov Maksym
17 Vienik Stanislav (C)
8 Fatianov Danylo
20 Ryce
11 Lebid Illia
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
88 Skaraiev Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Nabyt Maksym
70 Chebonenko Daniil
22 Myrnenko Stanislav
3 Yarmola Stanislav
19 Bakaliarov Artem
77 Onufryenko Yehor
34 Chikviladze Luka
23 Tishchenko Danylo

Coach
Ushchapovskyi Andrii

1 Klymenko Yehor
19 Solomon Dmytro
3 Barshak Maksym
6 Yasinskyi Volodymyr
18 Zalypka Arsen
5 Mukha Artur
76 Slyva Danylo
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
9 Bondar Nazar
11 Denysov Ivan (C)
20 Dorosh Nikita

Substitutes
12 Vorobiov Oleksii
2 Horin Vitalii
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin
15 Cherkes Rodion
77 Kyrykovych Bohdan

Coach
Kolchin Denys

Referee:
Iliukhin Ivan
Assistant 1:
Lypka Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Klokta Anton
4th Official:
Holiiak Iryna
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 26th round, Match #204
Friday, 25.04.2025, 14:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 26°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
8 Fatianov Danylo 35'

33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 43'

46' 7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin

46' 9 Bondar Nazar
15 Cherkes Rodion

57' 15 Cherkes Rodion
88 Skaraiev Oleksii

34 Chikviladze Luka 60'

8 Fatianov Danylo
70 Chebonenko Daniil 64'

70' 20 Dorosh Nikita
77 Kyrykovych Bohdan

11 Lebid Illia
22 Myrnenko Stanislav 90+1'

90+4' 75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


